TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

2N{1 e oAD
(NDFNFSOYYN° DIIRDYIFYH)

1ST CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

woia

SECTION

vy a5
SECTION NUMBER

534a7 210

26



AT PNOqY
(NDIV PN OFYNDIONIYHFUE)
1ST CYLINDER PRESSURE

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER}

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241 §9§2 e
E4

vy ra v
SECTION

SECTION NUMBER

| 534A7 210

I

X7 ORREFHEETREELTEIRAOT, v FEBETETLTINEL.

When ordering items marked

hecause they are available only as a set.

sindicate the set number

30 5340

21

112

AJYpw

STUD

31 9410502008

A2°Hoo¥E®s 5x20

SPRING PIN 5x20

32 9721120008 E-U29% E-12 E-RING E-12
33 5340 21 173 P-4 ARM

34 5340 21 172 ke PIN

35 5290 33 451-1  AV7°yogn SPRING

36 5290 21 161 N“zxnh SPRING STUD
37 5340 21 171 ARYPW STUD

No ;‘E"u*ﬁ EEETN‘IN *&Bﬁ%ﬁz/ PART NAME %
T 0, #k&Es/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q'ty
5340 21 12012 L™= ASSY LEVER ASSY 1

. 26,28

s 5240 21 130 FAVPRTE®D ASSY ADJUSTMENT PIN ASSY 2
14,18,27
5340 21 5202 LY== ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
28,74
5340 21 560 F39B1E°Y ASSY ADJUSTMENT PIN ASSY 1
14,18,102
5340 21 630 SP7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
7,13,97-99
5344 21 140 LNY= ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
75,78
5344 21 180 FAYELINT ASSY ADJUSTMENT SHAFT ASSY 1
5-9,13
5344 21 190 IJPIF ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
94,95,105,106
5512 21 130-1 ARYF™ ASSY STUD ASSY 1
81,93
5512 21 540 LN®— ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
78,87
5512 21 560-1 ARYF™ ASSY STUD ASSY 1
88,93
1 5344 74 211-1 S5AYL LABEL 1
2 5344 74 212-1 3A°N LABEL 1
3 9684060608 FARIY M6X6 SET SCREW M6X6 1
4 5344 21 182~1 NI W{B“—70%p~) HANDLEC(DARK GRAY) 1
5 5340 21 182 hi. CAM 1
.6 9410302008 AJCULINE?Y 3X20 SPRING PIN 3X20 2
"7 9410301608 AJPUTIVNE®D 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 2
8 5344 21 181 SPIF SHAFT 1
9 9410302508 A7°UIIVE®D 3X25 SPRING PIN 3X25 1

10 9642040414 FAYIZIY MLX4 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X4 2

11 9710040008 NS 2YSAY 2 M4 SPRING WASHER Mé& 10

12 5340 21 175 [ REEEEE SPRING 2

13 5340 21 183 SFTYE RATCHET 2

14 9660080014 TYh M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 10

15 5321 22 121 T BOLT 2

16 9684040408 PARIS M&X4 SET SCREW M&4X4 1

17 5290 37 433 SEYE SPRING STUD 1

18 9410301208 A7°UDINESL, 312 SPRING PIN 3X12 3

19 9710080008 NSRIVANZ MB SPRING WASHER M8 5

20 5340 21 131 PE THRUSTER 2

21 9684050508 bARIY M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 8

22 5330 52 492 FADT- LOCK COLLAR 4

23 9721100008 E-J29% E-10 E-RING E-10 5

24 5340 21 120 ALUNS - CAM LEVER 1

25 9670062508 VEYFAS LN M6X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6XZ25 2

26 5340 21 174 AR BRACKET 1

% 27 5340 21 132 L°o PIN 2
28 5290 21 612 ADER! BUSHING 2
29 9670052008 VIIFRESIVF M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 6

1
2
1
1
1
2
3
1

27



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.24

281
(NI PN SYINC ZASNDYHFYE)

1ST CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

FeoTL

8022

1. =
""—’9‘:‘/3\/ ‘{Z&/Sf/%‘ﬁ‘

SECTION

SECTION NUMBER

| 534az 210 |

Rhv—7 OHGRESTRBELTEIFADT, £ FEBFTEXLTIEE .

Yhen ordering items marked

because they are available oniy as & set.

* ,indicate the set number

No %%ﬁgg EEETMM gﬁgg COMPONENT PARTS ﬁART NAME ﬁg
38 9710120008 NEg¥vpvz M12 SPRING WASHER M12 1
39 9660120014 TYUF M12 HEXAGON NUT M12 1 -
40 5300 59 565-1 AIC oo™ SPRING [N
41 5290 41 114-1 nN“rhs SPRING STUD 1
L2 9721040008 E-Jo9% E-4 E-RING E-4 6
43 5300 56 088 A7 oon SPRING 4
L4 5344 21 111 o L INK 1
45 5310 52 293 A BOSS 2
46 9721070008 E~YoI% E~7 E~RING E-7 9
47 5510 57 550 o9 LINK 2
48 90628 ATWUI®Eey SsSp-4 SNAP PIN SSP-4 4
49 5300 33 5461-2 e PIN 2
50 91710001 ANC -t - SPACER 4
51 5510 57 5610 P-4 ARM 1
52 5340 21 133 wNA BOSS Z
53 5310 52 292 ARYRW STUD 2
54 5340 21 891 hnv- COVER 1
55 5344 21 145 Ui LINK 1
56 9670041208 JEYFECILE M4X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X12 8
57 976572 Y1 AS~-05N ACT15v SOLENOID AS-~0OS5N ACT15V 2
58 5330 57 151 INSH5Yp BRACKET 2
59 9660040014 TUF M4 HEXAGON NUT Mé& &
60 9670061208 YEYREYILE MEX12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 8
61 5340 21 154-1 G LINK 3
62 90692 #3n%2 L10 CONED DISC SPRING L10 [A
63 5340 21 152 L PIN 2
64 96707103008 Jyyykdaclblt M10X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M10X30 1 .
65 5340 21 160 F-4 ARM 1
66 9670062008 JEYrECLE M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Méx20 4"
67 5340 21 220 FETA ARM 1
68 5290 29 412 fLo=2-F140 CAM ROLLER INNER RING 4
69 5340 21 148 oo LINK 1
70 5340 21 151 Uz LINK 3
71 9670065508 JyEUbki bk MEX5S HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X55 Z
72 5340 21 147 AbYUne - STOPPER 1
73 5290 37 123 P ] BUSHING 1
74 5340 21 520 bR - LEVER 1
75 5340 21 140 T2 LEVER 1
76 5340 21 511 ARYEw STUD 1
77 5340 21 146 AMYNS - STOPPER 1
78 5290 52 253 PAY ] BUSHING 2
79 9670063508 YEYbE*LE M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6&6X35 4
80 5330 21 664 AFYRQ® - STOPPER 1
81 5512 21 134-1 ARYpW STUD {
82 9670061608 YEYRESLEF M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé&X1é6 3
83 26700630038 YEYRECLEF MEX30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X30 3
84 5290 52 244 nvzhy SPRING STUD 1
85 9410503208 AFCYLIME2D 5X32 SPRING PIN 5X32 2
86 5330 21 6672 hny - COVER 2
87 5340 21 550-2 Ly = LEVER 1
88 5512 21 562-1 AFYp® STUD 1
89 5340 2?21 563 AFYNC - STOPPER 1
90 5340 21 633 Ar- SCALE v
91 5340 21 640 JoL-F PLATE I
92 5340 21 564 oz LINK 1
93 91170 —WI2°l PFF-4 NIPPLE PFF-4& 2
94 5340 21 580 P-4 ARM 1
95 9411503600 T-N°-E%2 5X386 TAPER PIN 5X36 2
96 5340 21 6272 22559 BRACKET 1

28



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ANA1 FNOTL
(NP OFYNCIINIYHFYE)
1ST CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

SECT?ON SECTION NUMBERL*534AZ 210__

K77 OFMFITBECUBBELTEFTAOT, vy FESTEXLTLEEY,
When ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

N whida/Eiet ™ Ba2E/ componEnT parTs BORT NAME e
97 5340 21 631~1 IP7b SHAFT 1
‘ 98 9410303008 AZeUoonES sy 3X30 SPRING PIN 3X30 1
— 99 5340 21 632-1 hi CAM 1
100 5300 54 152 PN N] BUSHING 1
101 9716060014 ES89%h“2 Mé PLAIN WASHER Mé 4
102 5340 21 561 E°o PIN 1
103 5344 21 211-1 IRSHEWY BRACKET 1
104 90319 hr =AY PHLIN 620321 BALL BEARING 6203727 2
105 5344 21 191 IR SHAFT d
106 5340 21 590 ?-14 ARM ]
107 5290 33 454 NY Ry SPRING STUD 1
108 5290 21 142 nYzxhy SPRING STUD g
109 5340 21 610 P-4 ARM 1
110 5344 21 212-1 Jr7k SHAFT 1
111 9716040014 ESvh“2 M4 PLAIN WASHER M4 2
112 5512 57 585 hne - COVER i
113 9715060014 ES8%h“2 M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé 4
114 96701064008 JEObi“ bt MEX4D HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX4D 2
115 9660100014 Y M10 HEXAGON NUT M10 1

29





